
ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

Model

Date Sheet 1/203.03.04

Product Number
Lawnchief 450 9645421-01

                                                                                                         Publication No.  AP0403001
Brand Flymo



ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

1 510704664       Deck 46cm Orange 1
2 514855100       Bush Deck Insulator 3
3 513933867       460 Drive Cover Guard 1
4 514975301       Screw No.8 Polymate 2
5 512799967       Deck Collar 2
6 513084200       Tie Wrap 4
7 511883968       Handle Lower Grey 1
8 514994501       M8 Coachbolt 2
9 514916400       Washer 8mm 2
10 512793167       Wing Knob M8 Black 2
11 514718000       Nut M6 Nyloc 2
12 514026600       Washer 6.4-6.7 2
13 513076300       Cord Guide 1
14 516877309       Wire Clamp Double 1
15   513053900       Cable Briggs Brake 1
16 725237851       Screw M6 x 40 1
17 510694867       Bale Arm Brake Black 1
18 513953200       Label Stop 1
19 511891968       Handle Upper 1
20 510691164       Downvent Grassbag Hardtop 1
21 513934801       Softbox Bar 1
22 511926003       Softbox 1
23 510685964       Safety Flap Orange 1
24 513998700       Warning Label 1
25 513862000       Safety Flap Spring 1
26 514992302       Screw No 8 2
27 514931300       Washer 2
28 512786300       Quadrant 6 Position 1
29 514975301       Screw No8 2
30 513050868       Handle Support 2
31 510690967       460 Collection Plate 1
32 514975301       Screw No 8 Polymate 4
33 512792567       Knob Height Adjuster 1
34 513079300       Change Lever Universal 1
35 513772400       Adjustment Spring 1
36 511889700       Axle Rear Push 46cm 1
37   513861800       Axle Clamp 4
38 514975304       Screw No 8 Polymate 4
39 512796501       8” Wheel and Tyre 2
40 514913400       Nut M10x1.5 Nylock 4
41 512799574       Hub Cap 8” 2

Pos      Part No    Description       Qty

Pos           Part No               Description       QtyBrand Flymo

Lawnchief 450

Date Sheet 2/203.03.04

42 512799374 Hubcap 7” 2
43 512794901 &” Wheel and Tyre 2
44 514967900 Starlock washer 2
45 511925402 Link Arm Universal 1
46 513865900 Spring 1
47 514975301 Screw No 8 4
48 513861800 Axle Clamp 2
49 511889200 Front Axle 1
50 514667709 Bolt Blade 1
51 513948000 Washer Bevelled 1
52 511922400 Blade 45cm 1
53 512800100 Blade Adaptor 1
54 514005300 Key (Woodruff) 1
55 514916700 Bolt Engine 3
56 513962100 Bush Deck Insulator3
57 513117500 Label Lawnchief 1
58 510691064 460 Battery Cover 1
59 514975301 Screw No 8 2


	Flymo Main Menu
	Flymo IPL Menu
	McCulloch Main Menu
	McCulloch IPL Menu
	Partner Main Menu
	Partner IPL Menu
	Service Information Menu
	Lawnchief 450
	Parts List

	Technical Specification
	Previous Page



